
Appendix 1 

St Stephen’s College Preparatory School 

Temperature Record Sheet 
 

1. Parents / Guardians should take their children’s temperature before going to school. For normal 
body temperature range, please refer to the “Reference Range for Temperature Screening” in the 
“Guidance Note on Monitoring of Body Temperature” by the Centre for Health Protection: 
https://www.chp.gov.hk/files/pdf/guidance_note_on_monitoring_of_body_temperature.pdf  
When the student has fever, he/she should not attend school and should consult a doctor promptly, 
apply for sick leave, stay at home and take rest. 

2. Parents / Guardians should record their children’s temperature and sign on the record sheet daily.  
The record sheet should be returned to school staff/class teacher for checking. 

3. Parents / Guardians should also complete the record sheet during holiday. 
 

Name of Student:          Class:               . Class No.:               . Month:   7/2020  . 

  

Date 
Time for Taking 

Temperature 
Temperature 

Signature of  

Parent / Guardian 

1/7/2020 (Wed) am / pm C / F  

2/7/2020 (Thu) am / pm C / F  

3/7/2020 (Fri) am / pm C / F  

4/7/2020 (Sat) am / pm C / F  

5/7/2020 (Sun) am / pm C / F  

6/7/2020 (Mon) am / pm C / F  

7/7/2020 (Tue) am / pm C / F  

8/7/2020 (Wed) am / pm C / F  

9/7/2020 (Thu) am / pm C / F  

10/7/2020 (Fri) am / pm C / F  

11/7/2020 (Sat) am / pm C / F  

12/7/2020 (Sun) am / pm C / F  

13/7/2020 (Mon) am / pm C / F  

14/7/2020 (Tue) am / pm C / F  

15/7/2020 (Wed) am / pm C / F  

16/7/2020 (Thu) am / pm C / F  

17/7/2020 (Fri) am / pm C / F  

18/7/2020 (Sat) am / pm C / F  

19/7/2020 (Sun) am / pm C / F  

20/7/2020 (Mon) am / pm C / F  

21/7/2020 (Tue) am / pm C / F  

22/7/2020 (Wed) am / pm C / F  

23/7/2020 (Thu) am / pm C / F  

24/7/2020 (Fri) am / pm C / F  

25/7/2020 (Sat) am / pm C / F  

26/7/2020 (Sun) am / pm C / F  

27/7/2020 (Mon) am / pm C / F  

28/7/2020 (Tue) am / pm C / F  

29/7/2020 (Wed) am / pm C / F  

30/7/2020 (Thu) am / pm C / F  

31/7/2020 (Fri) am / pm C / F  
 

https://www.chp.gov.hk/files/pdf/guidance_note_on_monitoring_of_body_temperature.pdf


附件一 

 

 

1. 每天上學前，家長／監護人須為學生量度體溫，有關正常體溫讀數範圍，請參考衞生防護中

心《體溫監測須知》內的「體溫量度的參考」： 

https://www.chp.gov.hk/files/pdf/guidance_note_on_monitoring_of_body_temperature_chi.pdf 

學生如有發燒，切勿回校，應立刻求醫並向校方請假，留在家中休息。 

2. 每天記錄學生體溫後，請家長／監護人簽署作實，然後學生交回學校負責教職員查閱。 

3. 放假期間，家長／監護人亦須填寫「量度體溫記錄表」。 

 

學生姓名：        班別：                  學號：                  月份：    7/2020  

 

日期 量度體溫時間 體溫 家長/監護人簽署 

1/7/2020 (三) 上午 / 下午 C / F  

2/7/2020 (四) 上午 / 下午 C / F  

3/7/2020 (五) 上午 / 下午 C / F  

4/7/2020 (六) 上午 / 下午 C / F  

5/7/2020 (日) 上午 / 下午 C / F  

6/7/2020 (一) 上午 / 下午 C / F  

7/7/2020 (二) 上午 / 下午 C / F  

8/7/2020 (三) 上午 / 下午 C / F  

9/7/2020 (四) 上午 / 下午 C / F  

10/7/2020 (五) 上午 / 下午 C / F  

11/7/2020 (六) 上午 / 下午 C / F  

12/7/2020 (日) 上午 / 下午 C / F  

13/7/2020 (一) 上午 / 下午 C / F  

14/7/2020 (二) 上午 / 下午 C / F  

15/7/2020 (三) 上午 / 下午 C / F  

16/7/2020 (四) 上午 / 下午 C / F  

17/7/2020 (五) 上午 / 下午 C / F  

18/7/2020 (六) 上午 / 下午 C / F  

19/7/2020 (日) 上午 / 下午 C / F  

20/7/2020 (一) 上午 / 下午 C / F  

21/7/2020 (二) 上午 / 下午 C / F  

22/7/2020 (三) 上午 / 下午 C / F  

23/7/2020 (四) 上午 / 下午 C / F  

24/7/2020 (五) 上午 / 下午 C / F  

25/7/2020 (六) 上午 / 下午 C / F  

26/7/2020 (日) 上午 / 下午 C / F  

27/7/2020 (一) 上午 / 下午 C / F  

28/7/2020 (二) 上午 / 下午 C / F  

29/7/2020 (三) 上午 / 下午 C / F  

30/7/2020 (四) 上午 / 下午 C / F  

31/7/2020 (五) 上午 / 下午 C / F  
 

https://www.chp.gov.hk/files/pdf/guidance_note_on_monitoring_of_body_temperature_chi.pdf

